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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 8 4 0 0.667 3-0 1776.81 1576.69 1432.38

Crazy Con Men 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 1470.73 1513.21 1179.05

Sweater Meat 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 1489.25 1638.49 1217.87

The Replacements 3 9 0 0.250 1-2 1104.19 1404.33 949.11

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Snatch Sniffers 7 5 0 0.583 3-0 1542.06 1537.69 1257.33

Rockin Squatches 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 1597.20 1569.64 1267.76

Fanny Dusters 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 1561.85 1706.97 1234.57

The Process 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 1428.19 1574.88 1168.43

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 10 2 0 0.833 3-0 1918.95 1431.50 1665.78

Jakku Resistance 8 4 0 0.667 2-1 1711.18 1379.85 1343.97

Grave Diggers 7 5 0 0.583 1-2 1531.85 1510.18 1224.54

Jager Bombs 6 6 0 0.500 0-3 1594.72 1499.60 1328.09

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 7 5 0 0.583 3-0 1517.02 1577.03 1301.50

JoeStradamus 6 6 0 0.500 2-1 1389.98 1431.36 1146.34

Nea Kameni 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 1478.78 1540.38 1256.09

Ass Pennies 3 9 0 0.250 0-3 1466.39 1687.35 1198.23

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1665.78

Ozarks 1432.38

Jakku Resistance 1343.97

Jager Bombs 1328.09

Guinness 1301.50

Rockin Squatches 1267.76

Snatch Sniffers 1257.33

Nea Kameni 1256.09

Fanny Dusters 1234.57

Grave Diggers 1224.54

Sweater Meat 1217.87

Ass Pennies 1198.23

Crazy Con Men 1179.05

The Process 1168.43

JoeStradamus 1146.34

The Replacements 949.11
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